
S1/2 OF N1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4
AS LIES E OF US-441.
DESC AS: COMM NE COR OF SEC,

BOWMER MATTHEW MARK/BOWMER JOANNA
9349 N US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-2S-17-04723-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

17217.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

08/03/2015 DF 7.76 50,440 0 0 50,440

STANDARD
3

36,432
11,450
50,440
98,322
44,171
54,151

HX HB 27,542
26,609
98,322

0

98,322

1081/0648 4/18/2006 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TENSTAR

MATTHEW MARK & JOAN

1049/2752 6/10/2005 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL DAVID JR & MEL

TENSTAR
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XFOB:1:1: OAKS MH

11111 M H 125 05/06/1996

8752 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/22/1994

2007HX Base Yr

9349 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,320 115.0000 69.00 91,080 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 34,445

FSP 180 40 72 1,987

1,428 1,320 36,432

BAS= W52 S24 E26 FSP=  S10 E18 N10 W18$ E26 N24$.

BAS

52

24

26

26

24

FSP10

18

10

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

11,450

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 50,440


